
Anne Gessler HSH Gessler@uhcl.edu
Christal Seahorn HSH Seahorn@UHCL.edu
Christine Walther HSH Walther@UHCL.edu
Gerald Pollack SCE Pollack@UHCL.edu
Kathleen Garland BUS Garland@uhcl.edu
Laura Guerrero BUS GuerreroL@UHCL.edu
Leticia French HSH French@uhcl.edu
Lisa Gossett BUS Gossett@uhcl.edu
Lisa Sublett HSH Sublett@UHCL.edu
Marlene Morgan SOE Morgan@uhcl.edu
RJ Davis COE DavisR@uhcl.edu
Sandra Nelson HSH NelsonS@UHCL.edu
Shanna Graves SOE GravesS@UHCL.edu
Wanalee Romero HSH Romero@UHCL.edu

Kelly E. Molinario Academic Transfer Advising Molinario@UHCL.edu
L. Kristi Rickman Academic Transfer Advising Rickman@UHCL.edu
Berenice Rodriguez Career Services RodriguezB@uhcl.edu
Charles Crocker Career Services Crocker@uhcl.edu
Jason Boothe Career Services Boothe@UHCL.edu
Kenyan Crawford Career Services CrawfordK@uhcl.edu
Luisa Beck Career Services BeckLC@uhcl.edu
Sophia Pẽna Career Services PenaSo@uhcl.edu
Stacy Shields Career Services Shields@uhcl.edu
Cherie E. Devine Center for Faculty Development Devine@UHCL.edu
Jonathan Schmalz-Benson Counseling Services Schmalz@UHCL.edu
David Rachita Dean of STudents Office rachita@uhcl.edu
Iliana Melendez Dean of Students Office MelendezIB@UHCL.edu
Gavin Steiger Disability Services Steiger@uhcl.edu
Gracie Villarreal Disability Services VillarrealGE@UHCL.edu
Leslie Thomas Disability Services ThomasL@UHCL.edu
Veronica Ortiz HSH OrtizVer@uhcl.edu
Casey Roberson Library Roberson@uhcl.edu

Staff

Faculty

UHCL Autism Allies



Jennifer Holland Library Holland@UHCL.edu
Tamatha Brumley Library Brumley@uhcl.edu
Deidre Taylor Office of Student Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Taylor@uhcl.edu

Erika Garcia Office of Student Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Garcia@UHCL.edu
Colden Snow Orientation and New Student Programs Snow@uhcl.edu
Tyler Hall Orientation and New Student Programs HallTy@UHCL.edu
Cassondra Dreiling Student Assistance Center Dreiling@UHCL.edu
Julie Brenengen Student Assistance Center Brenengen@UHCL.edu
Kent Case Student Assistance Center Case@uhcl.edu
Kristi Randolph Student Assistance Center RandolphKristi@uhcl.edu
Nikki Olivas Student Assistance Center Olivas@UHCL.edu
Yolanda Barnes Student Life Barnes@uhcl.edu
Katie Hart Student Services HartKM@UHCL.edu
Daniella R. DeLaRue Title III Grant Office DeLaRue@UHCL.edu
Sandra L. Jacobson University Advancement Jacobson@UHCL.edu
Jay Hernandez Veteran Services Hernandez@uhcl.edu
Trisha Ruiz Veteran Services Ruiz@uhcl.edu
Adrian Russell Writing Center RussellA8568@UHCL.edu
Conor Bracken Writing Center Bracken@UHCL.edu
Ivy Kaminsky Writing Center Ivykaminsky@yahoo.com
Jerry Hamric Writing Center Jerryehamric@yahoo.com
Josh Cobb Writing Center Cobb205@gmail.com
Kelly Keefe Writing Center Keefe@UHCL.edu
Madeline Jones Writing Center Mfhjones156@gmail.com
Ryan Smith Writing Center Rssmith87@gmail.com
Travis Webster Writing Center WebsterT@UHCL.edu

Alexia V. Flores Office of Student Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion floresal@uhcl.edu
Angelia Muniz Angelia7@yahoo.com
Anna Herzik Herzika4502@uhcl.edu
Aussie Ravandi RavandiA2218@UHCL.edu
Barbara Saltsman Bsaltsman@yahoo.com
Brandi Rygaard RygaardB7568@UHCL.edu
Catherine Walker WalkerC6510@UHCL.edu
Cheryl Beene BeeneC7752@UHCL.edu
Christina Sapp SappC0422@UHCL.edu
Daniela Klisans VazquezD2333@UHCL.edu
Danielle Wilie Writing Center Wilield45@gmail.com

Students



Erica Solis erica.solis@hotmail.com
Esther Calderon CalderonE@UHCL.edu
Gretchen Hardy HardyG9216@UHCL.edu
Hunter Forsythe Academic Coach ForsytheH4587@uhcl.edu
Ivan Almendariz Office of Student Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion almendariz@uhcl.edu
Jady Holland HollandJ3051@UHCL.edu
Jason Fontaine FontaineJ6790@UHCL.edu
Jessica Hagan Meyerj9597@uhcl.edu
Jon Renfrow Jon.r.renfrow@gmail.com
Kaitlin Hickman HickmanK3651@UHCL.edu
Kali Lively LivelyK1656@UHCL.edu
Karlie Hinkle Connecting to College Hinkle@uhcl.edu
Kelsey Brinker Kelseybrinker@uhcl.edu
Krupa Panchagnula PanchagnulaK5791@UHCL.edu
Lisa Lewis LewisL0424@UHCL.edu
Luis Arturo Perez Office of Student Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion PerezL@uhcl.edu
Madison Gross GrossM7883@UHCL.edu
Marisa Goodwin Connecting to College Marisa.goodwin@gmail.com
Melissa Rojas RojasM7541@UHCL.edu
Mercedes Molina MolinaM9912@UHCL.edu
Michael Tanner Writing Center Michaelmontytanner@gmail.com
Monica Tijerina monicatijerina9777@sbcglobal.net
Othneil Lindie LindieO1946@UHCL.edu
Ping Hsun Tsai Office of Student Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion leon145236@gmail.com
Ruby Madrigal MadrigalR5767@UHCL.edu
Sarah Radwan Saradwan181@gmail.com
Shaina McMillan Writing Center McMillanS@UHCL.edu
Shannon Johnson JohnsonS1977@UHCL.edu
Sherree Setzer SetzerS5847@UHCL.edu
Sonia Valdovinos Office of Student Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Valdovinoss@uhcl.edu
Sumaya Shaik shaiks8374@uhcl.edu
Tom Walker WalkerT7077@UHCL.edu
Vadhiraj Satya Maligi Office of Student Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion SatyaMaligi@uhcl.edu


